Cymbals
5.2
M
on
ky
5
Bestellungen
071 755 52 62
Monky5
 2023
 Sortiment Preisliste
C
ym
b
al
s
Siop Drum Stick
Istanbul Mehmet
Cymbals
5.1
Cymbals 5
 2023
 Sortiment Preisliste
Cymbals
Traditional Serie
Nostalgia Serie
MC Jazz Serie
Mehmet Legend Serie
Legend Dark Serie
Legend dry Serie
Origin Dark Serie
Classic 70's Serie
Suspenden Crash Serie
Radiant Serie
Session Serie
Murathan Serie
Origin Serie
Blackbell Serie
Samatya Serie
Turk Serie
Sultan Serie
Vezir Serie
Empire Serie
Onurhan Serie
usw.
Classic
Natural
Jumbo
Marching
Rods
Jazzbrush
SIOP – Der Stick fur Profis
Clssic
Natural
Jumbo
Marching
Rods
Jazzbrush
Cymbals
 2023
Drum Sticks
 Sortiment Preisliste
Drum Sticks
5.2
C
ym
b
al
s
Bestellungen
071 755 52 62
Monky5
M
on
ky
5
5.2Siop Drum Sticks
5.2.   2
5.2.   2
5.2.   2
5.2.   2
5.2.   2
5.2.   2
Classic
Natural
Jumbo
Marching
Rods
Jazzbrush
 Monky5 Drum Sticks SIOP Sticks VP 2023   5.2    2
SIOP Sticks SIOP
Selected American Hickory Sticks
Kopfmaterial: Holz
Art.Nr Typ Artikel Durchmesser Länge Kopfform VP (CHF)
80001SH HIS Shorty 365,3 mm / 14,382″ 13,5 mm / 0,531″ Round 15.50
80004AC HI4AC HI 4A Classic 409,5 mm / 16,125″ 14,9 mm / 0,585″ Round 17.90
80005AC HI5AC HI 5A Classic 405 mm / 15,9375″ 14,3 mm / 0,563″ Tear Drop 17.90
80005AJ HI5AJ HI 5A Jumbo 420 mm / 16,5354″ 14,3 mm / 0,563″ Tear Drop 17.90
80005AN HI5AN HI 5A Natural 405 mm / 15,9375″ 14,3 mm / 0,563″ Tear Drop 17.90
80005BC HI5BC HI 5B Classic 405mm / 15,9375″ 15,5mm / 0,610″ Tear Drop 17.90
80005BN HI5BN HI 5B Natural 405 mm / 15,9375″ 15,5 mm / 0,610″ Tear Drop 17.90
80005BX HI5BX HI 5B Xtreme 415 mm / 16,3390″ 15,5 mm / 0,610″ Tear Drop 17.90
80002BC HI2BC HI 2B Classic 415,7 mm / 16,366″ 16 mm / 0,623″ Tear Drop 17.90
80007AC HI7AC HI 7A Classic 395,5 mm / 15,5625″ 13,9 mm / 0,547″ Tear Drop 17.90
80007AN HI7AN HI 7A Natural 395,5 mm / 15,5625″ 13,9 mm / 0,547″ Tear Drop 17.90
80004SC HISD4C HI SD4 Classic 409,5 mm / 16,125″ 14,9 mm / 0,585″ Round 17.90
80006SP HISD6P HI SD6 Passion 400 mm / 15,75″ 14 mm / 0,550″ Arrow 19.10
8000MA HIMA HI Marching A 415,9 mm / 16,375″ 19,8 mm / 0,780″ Oval/Blend. 23.90
8010MA HBMA HB Marching A* 415,9 mm / 16,375″ 19,8 mm / 0,780″ Oval/Blend. 23.90
(*HB Marching Selected American Hornbeam)
SIOP Sticks SIOP
Selected American Hardmaple Sticks
Kopfmaterial: Holz
Art.Nr Typ Artikel Durchmesser Länge Kopfform VP (CHF)
80104AC M4AC M 4A Classic 409,5 mm / 16,125″ 14,5 mm / 0,570″ Barrel 17.90
80104SC MSD4C M SD4 Classic 409,5 mm / 16,125″ 14,9 mm / 0,585″ Round 17.90
80102SC MSD2C M SD2 Classic 400 mm / 15,75″ 16 mm / 0,630″ Round 17.90
80102SJ MSD2J M SD2 Jumbo 409,5 mm / 16,125″ 16 mm / 0,630″ Round 17.90
80103SR MSD3R M SD3 Rebound 409 mm / 16,10″ 16,10 mm / 0,630″ Round 17.90
80107SR MSD7R M SD7 Rebound 414 mm / 16,30″ 16,10 mm / 0,630″ Arrow 17.90
SIOP Rods SIOP
Selected American Maple Rods
Selected Bamboo Rods
Art.Nr Typ Artikel Durchmesser Länge Kopfform VP (CHF)
80000RM RM Rods Maple 414,4 mm / 16,3125″ 15 mm / 0,590″ Barrel 34.90
80000RB RB Rods Bamboo 414,4 mm / 16,3125″ 14 mm / 0,550″ Round 34.90
SIOP Jazzbrush SIOP
Steel Jazzbrush
Nylon Jazzbrush
Art.Nr Typ Artikel VP (CHF)
80000JS JCS Jazzbrush Classic Steel 39.70
80000JN JCN Jazzbrush Classic Nylon 38.50
www.monky5.ch              info@monky5.ch              Tel 0041/ 71 755 52 62              Mobil 0041/ 79 645 45 27
Cymbals
Traditional Serie
Nostalgia Serie
MC Jazz Serie
Mehmet Legend Serie
Legend Dark Serie
Legend Dry Serie
Origin Dark Serie
Classic 70's Serie
Suspenden Crash Serie
Radiant Serie
Session Serie
Murathan Serie
Origin Serie
Blackbell Serie
Samatya Serie
Turk Serie
Sultan Serie
Vezir Serie
Empire Serie
Onurhan Serie
Emirhan Serie
X-Jazz Fusion Serie
X-Cast Serie
X-Metal Serie
X-Perience FX Serie
X-Rubbish Serie
X-Ray Serie
X-Ray Turk Serie
X-Ray Silence Serie
Black Sea Serie
Hamer Serie
Sahra Serie
Signaturs Serie
Bossaride Serie
Flow Serie
Therapium Serie
IMC Serie
Symphonic Serie
Gong Serie
Bestellungen
071 755 52 62
Monky5
M
on
ky
5  2023
Cymbals
 Sortiment Preisliste
Cymbals
5.1
5.1.   2
5.1.   3
5.1.   3
5.1.   3
5.1.   4
5.1.   4
5.1.   4
5.1.   4
5.1.   5
5.1.   5
5.1.   5
5.1.   6
5.1.   6
5.1.   6
5.1.   7
5.1.   7
5.1.   8
5.1.   8
5.1.   9
5.1.   9
5.1.   9
5.1.   9
5.1. 10
5.1. 10
5.1. 10
5.1. 11
5.1. 11
5.1. 11
5.1. 11
5.1. 11
5.1. 12
5.1. 12
5.1. 12
5.1. 14
5.1. 14
5.1. 14
5.1. 14
5.1. 14
5.1. 15
5.1Cymbals
C
ym
b
al
s
 Monky5 Cymbals Istanbul Mehmet VP 2023   5.1    2
Istanbul Mehmet TRADITIONAL CRASH THIN 18" CTH18 275.00
CRASH THIN 19" CTH19 319.00
CRASH THIN 20" CTH20 365.00
CRASH MEDIUM 14" CM14 186.00
CRASH MEDIUM 15" CM15 213.00
CRASH MEDIUM 16" CM16 227.00
CRASH MEDIUM 17" CM17 257.00
CRASH MEDIUM 18" CM18 275.00
CRASH MEDIUM 19" CM19 319.00
CRASH MEDIUM 20" CM20 365.00
CRASH DARK 14" CD14 186.00
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF) CRASH DARK 15" CD15 213.00
RIDE ORIGINAL 18" ROR18 275.00 CRASH DARK 16" CD16 227.00
RIDE ORIGINAL 19" ROR19 319.00 CRASH DARK 17" CD17 257.00
RIDE ORIGINAL 20" ROR20 365.00 CRASH DARK 18" CD18 275.00
RIDE ORIGINAL 21" ROR21 405.00 CRASH DARK 19" CD19 319.00
RIDE ORIGINAL 22" ROR22 438.00 CRASH DARK 20" CD20 365.00
RIDE ORIGINAL 24" ROR24 476.00 CRASH HEAVY 14" CVY14 186.00
RIDE MEDIUM 18" RM18 275.00 CRASH HEAVY 15" CVY15 213.00
RIDE MEDIUM 19" RM19 319.00 CRASH HEAVY 16" CVY16 227.00
RIDE MEDIUM 20" RM20 365.00 CRASH HEAVY 17" CVY17 257.00
RIDE MEDIUM 21" RM21 405.00 CRASH HEAVY 18" CVY18 275.00
RIDE MEDIUM 22" RM22 438.00 CRASH HEAVY 19" CVY19 319.00
RIDE MEDIUM 24" RM24 476.00 CRASH HEAVY 20" CVY20 365.00
RIDE PING 18" RP18 284.00 HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE PING 19" RP19 328.00 HI-HAT LIGHT 10" HHL10 259.00
RIDE PING 20" RP20 374.00 HI-HAT LIGHT 12" HHL12 319.00
RIDE PING 21" RP21 414.00 HI-HAT LIGHT 13" HHL13 354.00
RIDE PING 22" RP22 447.00 HI-HAT LIGHT 14" HHL14 381.00
RIDE PING 24" RP24 485.00 HI-HAT LIGHT 15" HHL15 419.00
RIDE CUSTOM DRY 18" RCD18 275.00 HI-HAT LIGHT 16" HHL16 481.00
RIDE CUSTOM DRY 19" RCD19 319.00 HI-HAT MEDIUM 10" HHM10 259.00
RIDE CUSTOM DRY 20" RCD20 365.00 HI-HAT MEDIUM 12" HHM12 319.00
RIDE CUSTOM DRY 21" RCD21 405.00 HI-HAT MEDIUM 13" HHM13 354.00
RIDE CUSTOM DRY 22" RCD22 438.00 HI-HAT MEDIUM 14" HHM14 381.00
RIDE CUSTOM DRY 24" RCD24 476.00 HI-HAT MEDIUM 15" HHM15 419.00
RIDE FLAT 18" RF18 275.00 HI-HAT MEDIUM 16" HHM16 481.00
RIDE FLAT 19" RF19 319.00 HI-HAT HEAVY 10" HHH10 259.00
RIDE FLAT 20" RF20 365.00 HI-HAT HEAVY 12" HHH12 319.00
RIDE FLAT 21" RF21 405.00 HI-HAT HEAVY 13" HHH13 354.00
RIDE FLAT 22" RF22 438.00 HI-HAT HEAVY 14" HHH14 381.00
RIDE FLAT SIZZLE 18" RF-SZ18 275.00 HI-HAT HEAVY 15" HHH15 419.00
RIDE FLAT SIZZLE 19" RF-SZ19 319.00 HI-HAT HEAVY 16" HHFH16 481.00
RIDE FLAT SIZZLE 20" RF-SZ20 365.00 HI-HAT FLAT BOTTOM 10" HHFH10 259.00
RIDE FLAT SIZZLE 21" RF-SZ21 405.00 HI-HAT FLAT BOTTOM 12" HHFH12 319.00
RIDE FLAT SIZZLE 22" RF-SZ22 438.00 HI-HAT FLAT BOTTOM 13" HHFH13 354.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) HI-HAT FLAT BOTTOM 14" HHFH14 381.00
CRASH PAPER THIN 14" CPT14 186.00 HI-HAT FLAT BOTTOM 15" HHFH15 419.00
CRASH PAPER THIN 15" CPT15 213.00 HI-HAT FLAT BOTTOM 16" HHFH16 481.00
CRASH PAPER THIN 16" CPT16 227.00 HI-HAT TRIO 14" HHTR14 567.00
CRASH PAPER THIN 17" CPT17 257.00 CHINA Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH PAPER THIN 18" CPT18 275.00 CHINA 10" CH10 176.00
CRASH PAPER THIN 19" CPT19 319.00 CHINA 12" CH12 184.00
CRASH PAPER THIN 20" CPT20 365.00 CHINA 14" CH14 211.00
CRASH THIN 14" CTH14 186.00 CHINA 15" CH15 236.00
CRASH THIN 15" CTH15 213.00 CHINA 16" CH16 267.00
CRASH THIN 16" CTH16 227.00 CHINA 17" CH17 286.00
CRASH THIN 17" CTH17 257.00 CHINA 18" CH18 316.00
www.monky5.ch info@monky5.ch       Tel 071 755 52 62     Mobil 079 645 45 27
 Monky5 Cymbals Istanbul Mehmet VP 2023   5.1    3
CHINA 19" CH19 363.00 FLAT RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CHINA 20" CH20 397.00 FLAT RIDE 22" N-RF22 478.00
CHINA 22" CH22 475.00 CRASH   Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CHINA 24" CH24 511.00 CRASH 16" N-C16 248.00
REVERSE CUP CHINA 18" INCPCH18 349.00 CRASH 18" N-C18 302.00
CHINA PANG 10" CH-PG10 138.00 CRASH RIDE 19" N-CR19 351.00
CHINA PANG 12" CH-PG12 151.00 CRASH RIDE 20" N-CR20 403.00
CHINA PANG 14" CH-PG14 189.00 HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CHINA PANG 16" CH-PG16 267.00 HI-HAT 13" N-HH13 389.00
CHINA PANG 17" CH-PG17 275.00 HI-HAT 14" N-HH14 419.00
CHINA PANG 18" CH-PG18 313.00 HI-HAT 15" N-HH15 464.00
CHINA PANG 19" CH-PG19 354.00 HI-HAT 16" N-HH16 532.00
CHINA PANG 20" CH-PG20 386.00
SPLASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) Istanbul Mehmet MC JAZZ
SPLASH 6" SP6 98.00
SPLASH 8" SP8 108.00
SPLASH 10" SP10 127.00
SPLASH 12" SP12 160.00
BELL Art.Nr VP (CHF)
BELL 8" BL8 114.00
BELL 10" BL10 138.00
BELL 12" BL12 189.00
SWISH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
SWISH 20" SW20 381.00
SWISH 21" SW21 419.00 RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
SWISH 22" SW22 465.00 RIDE 20" CJ-R20 365.00
SET                                Art.Nr VP (CHF) RIDE 21" CJ-R21 405.00
HH14 - C16 - R20 - BAG TR-SET 729.00 RIDE 22" CJ-R22 438.00
RIDE 24" CJ-R24 476.00
Istanbul Mehmet NOSTALGIA RIDE SIZZLE 20" CJ-RSZ20 365.00
RIDE SIZZLE 21" CJ-RSZ21 405.00
RIDE SIZZLE 22" CJ-RSZ22 438.00
RIDE SIZZLE 24" CJ-RSZ24 476.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH 16" CJ-C16 227.00
CRASH 18" CJ-C18 275.00
HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
HI-HAT 13" CJ-HH13 354.00
HI-HAT 14" CJ-HH14 381.00
HI-HAT 15" CJ-HH15 419.00
50's RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE 20" N50-R20 403.00 Istanbul Mehmet MEHMET LEGEND
RIDE 21" N50-R21 443.00
RIDE 22" N50-R22 478.00
RIDE 24" N50-R24 524.00
RIDE SIZZLE 20" N50-RSZ20 403.00
RIDE SIZZLE 21" N50-RSZ21 443.00
RIDE SIZZLE 22" N50-RSZ22 478.00
RIDE SIZZLE 24" N50-RSZ24 524.00
70's RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE 20" N70-R20 403.00
RIDE 21" N70-R21 443.00
RIDE 22" N70-R22 478.00 RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE 24" N70-R24 524.00 RIDE 19" ML-R19 319.00
RIDE SIZZLE 20" N70-RSZ20 403.00 RIDE 20" ML-R20 365.00
RIDE SIZZLE 21" N70-RSZ21 443.00 RIDE 21" ML-R21 405.00
RIDE SIZZLE 22" N70-RSZ22 478.00 RIDE 22" ML-R22 438.00
RIDE SIZZLE 24" N50-RSZ24 524.00 RIDE 24" ML-R24 476.00
www.monky5.ch info@monky5.ch       Tel 071 755 52 62     Mobil 079 645 45 27
 Monky5 Cymbals Istanbul Mehmet VP 2023   5.1    4
RIDE SIZZLE 19" ML-RSZ19 319.00 CRASH 22" LDRY-C22 457.00
RIDE SIZZLE 20" ML-RSZ20 365.00 HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE SIZZLE 21" ML-RSZ21 405.00 HI-HAT 14" LDRY-HH14 400.00
RIDE SIZZLE 22" ML-RSZ22 438.00 HI-HAT 15" LDRY-HH15 441.00
RIDE SIZZLE 24" ML-SZR24 476.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) Istanbul Mehmet ORIGIN DARK
CRASH 18" ML-C18 275.00
HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
HI-HAT 13" ML-HH13 354.00
HI-HAT 14" ML-HH14 381.00
HI-HAT 15" ML-HH15 419.00
Istanbul Mehmet LEGEND DARK
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE 18" OD-DR18 275.00
RIDE 20" OD-DR20 365.00
RIDE 21" OD-DR21 405.00
RIDE 22" OD-DR22 438.00
RIDE 24" OD-DR24 476.00
RIDE SIZZLE 18" OD-DRSZ18 275.00
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF) RIDE SIZZLE 20" OD-DRSZ20 365.00
RIDE 19" LD-R19 319.00 RIDE SIZZLE 21" OD-DRSZ21 405.00
RIDE 20" LD-R20 365.00 RIDE SIZZLE 22" OD-DRSZ22 438.00
RIDE 21" LD-R21 405.00 RIDE SIZZLE 24" OD-DRSZ24 476.00
RIDE 22" LD-R22 438.00 CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE 24" LD-R24 476.00 CRASH 16" OD-C16 227.00
RIDE SIZZLE 19" LD-RSZ19 319.00 HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE SIZZLE 20" LD-RSZ20 365.00 HI-HAT 13" OD-DHH13 354.00
RIDE SIZZLE 21" LD-RSZ21 405.00 HI-HAT 14" OD-DHH14 381.00
RIDE SIZZLE 22" LD-RSZ22 438.00 HI-HAT 15" OD-DHH15 419.00
RIDE SIZZLE 24" LD-RSZ24 476.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) Istanbul Mehmet CLASSIC 70's
CRASH 18" LD-C18 275.00
HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
HI-HAT 13" LD-HH13 354.00
HI-HAT 14" LD-HH14 381.00
HI-HAT 15" LD-HH15 419.00
Istanbul Mehmet LEGEND DRY
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE 22" CL-R22 438.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH 18" CL-C18 275.00
CRASH 20" CL-C20 365.00
HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
HI-HAT 14" CL-HH14 381.00
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF) CHINA Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE 22" LDRY-R22 457.00 CHINA 18" CL-CH18 316.00
RIDE 24" LDRY-R24 495.00 CHINA 19" CL-CH19 363.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) SPLASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH 18" LDRY-C18 289.00 SPLASH 8" CL-SP8 108.00
CRASH RIDE 20" LDRY-CR20 384.00
www.monky5.ch info@monky5.ch       Tel 071 755 52 62     Mobil 079 645 45 27
 Monky5 Istanbul Mehmet VP 2023   5.1    5
Istanbul Mehmet SUSPENDEN CRASH CRASH ROCK 17" R-CRR17 257.00
CRASH ROCK 18" R-CRR18 275.00
CRASH ROCK 19" R-CRR19 319.00
CRASH ROCK 20" R-CRR20 365.00
HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
HI-HAT SWEET 10" R-HSW10 259.00
HI-HAT SWEET 12" R-HSW12 319.00
HI-HAT SWEET 13" R-HSW13 354.00
HI-HAT SWEET 14" R-HSW14 381.00
HI-HAT SWEET 15" R-HSW15 419.00
HI-HAT MEDIUM 10" R-HM10 259.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) HI-HAT MEDIUM 12" R-HM12 319.00
CRASH 17" SPD-C17 257.00 HI-HAT MEDIUM 13" R-HM13 354.00
CRASH 18" SPD-C18 275.00 HI-HAT MEDIUM 14" R-HM14 381.00
CRASH 19" SPD-C19 319.00 HI-HAT MEDIUM 15" R-HM15 419.00
CRASH 20" SPD-C20 365.00 HI-HAT ROCK 10" R-HR10 259.00
HI-HAT ROCK 12" R-HR12 319.00
Istanbul Mehmet RADIANT HI-HAT ROCK 13" R-HR13 354.00
HI-HAT ROCK 14" R-HR14 381.00
HI-HAT ROCK 15" R-HR15 419.00
CHINA Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CHINA 10" R-CH10 176.00
CHINA 12" R-CH12 184.00
CHINA 14" R-CH14 211.00
CHINA 16" R-CH16 267.00
CHINA 18" R-CH18 316.00
CHINA 20" R-CH20 397.00
SPLASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF) SPLASH 6" R-SP6 98.00
RIDE THIN 20" R-RSW20 365.00 SPLASH 8" R-SP8 108.00
RIDE THIN 21" R-RSW21 405.00 SPLASH 10" R-SP10 127.00
RIDE THIN 22" R-RSW22 438.00 SPLASH 12" R-SP12 160.00
RIDE THIN 24" R-RSW24 476.00 BELL Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE MEDIUM 20" R-RM20 365.00 BELL 8" R-BL8 114.00
RIDE MEDIUM 21" R-RM21 405.00 BELL 9" R-BL9 128.00
RIDE MEDIUM 22" R-RM22 438.00 BELL 10" R-BL10 138.00
RIDE MEDIUM 24" R-RM24 476.00 BELL 12" R-BL12 189.00
RIDE ROCK 20" R-RR20 365.00
RIDE ROCK 21" R-RR21 405.00 Istanbul Mehmet SESSION
RIDE ROCK 22" R-RR22 438.00
RIDE ROCK 24" R-RR24 476.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH SWEET 14" R-CSW14 186.00
CRASH SWEET 15" R-CSW15 213.00
CRASH SWEET 16" R-CSW16 227.00
CRASH SWEET 17" R-CSW17 257.00
CRASH SWEET 18" R-CSW18 275.00
CRASH SWEET 19" R-CSW19 319.00
CRASH SWEET 20" R-CSW20 365.00
CRASH MEDIUM 14" R-CM14 186.00 RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH MEDIUM 15" R-CM15 213.00 RIDE 20" SS-R20 365.00
CRASH MEDIUM 16" R-CM16 227.00 RIDE 21" SS-R21 405.00
CRASH MEDIUM 17" R-CM17 257.00 RIDE 22" SS-R22 438.00
CRASH MEDIUM 18" R-CM18 275.00 CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH MEDIUM 19" R-CM19 319.00 CRASH 15" SS-C15 213.00
CRASH MEDIUM 20" R-CM20 365.00 CRASH 16" SS-C16 227.00
CRASH ROCK 14" R-CRR14 213.00 CRASH 17" SS-C17 257.00
CRASH ROCK 15" R-CRR15 227.00 CRASH 18" SS-C18 275.00
CRASH ROCK 16" R-CRR16 257.00
www.monky5.ch info@monky5.ch       Tel 071 755 52 62     Mobil 079 645 45 27
 Monky5 Cymbals Istanbul Mehmet VP 2023   5.1    6
HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF) Istanbul Mehmet ORIGIN
HI-HAT 12" SS-HH12 319.00
HI-HAT 13" SS-HH13 354.00
HI-HAT 14" SS-HH14 381.00
CHINA Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CHINA 16" SS-CH16 267.00
CHINA 18" SS-CH18 316.00
SPLASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
SPLASH 8" SS-SP8 108.00
SPLASH 10" SS-SP10 127.00
SPLASH 12" SS-SP12 160.00
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
Istanbul Mehmet MURATHAN RIDE 20" OR-R20 365.00
RIDE 21" OR-R21 405.00
RIDE 22" OR-R22 438.00
RIDE 24" OR-R24 476.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH 16" OR-C16 227.00
CRASH 17" OR-C17 257.00
CRASH 18" OR-C18 275.00
CRASH 19" OR-C19 319.00
CRASH 20" OR-C20 365.00
HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF) HI-HAT 13" OR-HH13 354.00
RIDE ROCK 20" RM-RR20 365.00 HI-HAT 14" OR-HH14 381.00
RIDE ROCK 21" RM-RR21 405.00 HI-HAT 15" OR-HH15 419.00
RIDE ROCK 22" RM-RR22 438.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) Istanbul Mehmet BLACKBELL
CRASH ROCK 16" RM-CRR16 227.00
CRASH ROCK 17" RM-CRR17 257.00
CRASH ROCK 18" RM-CRR18 275.00
CRASH ROCK 19" RM-CRR19 319.00
CRASH ROCK 20" RM-CRR20 365.00
CRASH HEAVY 16" RM-CRH16 227.00
CRASH HEAVY 17" RM-CRH17 257.00
CRASH HEAVY 18" RM-CRH18 275.00
CRASH HEAVY 19" RM-CRH19 319.00
CRASH HEAVY 20" RM-CRH20 365.00
HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF) RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
HI-HAT ROCK 12" RM-HHR12 319.00 RIDE 23" BB-R23 453.00
HI-HAT ROCK 13" RM-HHR13 354.00 RIDE SHINY 23" BB-SR23 453.00
HI-HAT ROCK 14" RM-HHR14 381.00 CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CHINA Art.Nr VP (CHF) CRASH 17" BB-C17 257.00
CHINA 16" RM-CH16 267.00 CRASH 18" BB-C18 275.00
CHINA 17" RM-CH17 286.00 CRASH 19" BB-C19 319.00
CHINA 18" RM-CH18 316.00 CRASH 20" BB-C20 365.00
CHINA 19" RM-CH19 363.00 CRASH SHINY 17" BB-SC17 257.00
CHINA 20" RM-CH20 397.00 CRASH SHINY 18" BB-SC18 275.00
SPLASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) CRASH SHINY 19" BB-SC19 319.00
SPLASH 8" RM-SP8 108.00 CRASH SHINY 20" BB-SC20 365.00
SPLASH 9" RM-SP9 116.00 HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
SPLASH 10" RM-SP10 127.00 HI-HAT 14" BB-HH14 381.00
SPLASH 12" RM-SP12 160.00 HI-HAT 15" BB-HH15 419.00
BELLS Art.Nr VP (CHF) HI-HAT SHINY 14" BB-SHH14 381.00
BELL 8" RM-BL8 114.00 HI-HAT SHINY 15" BB-SHH15 419.00
BELL 9" RM-BL9 128.00 CHINA Art.Nr VP (CHF)
BELL 10" RM-BL10 138.00 CHINA 18" BB-CH18 316.00
BELL 12" RM-BL12 189.00 CHINA CRASH 18" BB-CHC18 316.00
CHINA SHINY 18" BB-SCH18 316.00
www.monky5.ch info@monky5.ch       Tel 071 755 52 62     Mobil 079 645 45 27
 Monky5 Cymbals Istanbul Mehmet VP 2023   5.1    7
CHINA CRASH Shiny 18" BB-SCHC18 316.00 Istanbul Mehmet TURK
FOURWAY STAX CHINA 15" BB-FWCH15 235.00
SPLASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
Splash 10" BB-SP10 127.00
FOURWAY STAX SPLASH 11" BB-FWSP11 148.00
SET Art.Nr VP (CHF)
HH15 - C18 - R23 - BAG BB-SET 967.00
HH15 - C18 - R23 - BAG BB-SET SHINY 967.00
Istanbul Mehmet SAMATYA
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE MEDIUM 18" RTM18 275.00
RIDE MEDIUM 19" RTM19 319.00
RIDE MEDIUM 20" RTM20 365.00
RIDE MEDIUM 21" RTM21 405.00
RIDE MEDIUM 22" RTM22 438.00
RIDE MEDIUM 24" RTM24 476.00
RIDE JAZZ 18" JRT18 275.00
RIDE JAZZ 19" JRT19 319.00
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF) RIDE JAZZ 20" JRT20 365.00
RIDE 20" SA-R20 365.00 RIDE JAZZ 21" JRT21 405.00
RIDE 21" SA-R21 405.00 RIDE JAZZ 22" JRT22 438.00
RIDE 22" SA-R22 438.00 RIDE JAZZ 24" JRT24 476.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 18" JRT-SZ18 275.00
CRASH 14" SA-C14 186.00 RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 19" JRT-SZ19 319.00
CRASH 15" SA-C15 213.00 RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 20" JRT-SZ20 365.00
CRASH 16" SA-C16 227.00 RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 21" JRT-SZ21 405.00
CRASH 17" SA-C17 257.00 RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 22" JRT-SZ22 438.00
CRASH 18" SA-C18 275.00 RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 24" JRT-SZ24 476.00
HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF) RIDE FLAT 18" RTF18 275.00
HI-HAT 13" SA-HH13 354.00 RIDE FLAT  19" RTF19 319.00
HI-HAT 14" SA-HH14 381.00 RIDE FLAT  20" RTF20 365.00
HI-HAT 15" SA-HH15 419.00 RIDE FLAT  21" RTF21 405.00
CHINA Art.Nr VP (CHF) RIDE FLAT  22" RTF22 438.00
CHINA 10" SA-CH10 176.00 RIDE FLAT SIZZLE 18" RTF-SZ18 275.00
CHINA 12" SA-CH12 184.00 RIDE FLAT SIZZLE 19" RTF-SZ19 319.00
CHINA 14" SA-CH14 211.00 RIDE FLAT SIZZLE 20" RTF-SZ20 365.00
CHINA 15" SA-CH15 236.00 RIDE FLAT SIZZLE 21" RTF-SZ21 405.00
CHINA 16" SA-CH16 267.00 RIDE FLAT SIZZLE 22" RTF-SZ22 438.00
CHINA 17" SA-CH17 286.00 CRASH  Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CHINA 18" SA-CH18 316.00 CRASH 14" CT14 186.00
CHINA 20" SA-CH20 397.00 CRASH 15" CT15 213.00
CHINA 21" SA-CH21 443.00 CRASH 16" CT16 227.00
CHINA 22" SA-CH22 475.00 CRASH 17" CT17 257.00
SPLASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) CRASH 18" CT18 275.00
SPLASH 8" SA-SP8 108.00 HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
SPLASH 10" SA-SP10 127.00 HI-HAT MEDIUM 12" HHMT12 319.00
SPLASH 12" SA-SP12 160.00 HI-HAT MEDIUM 13" HHMT13 354.00
SET Art.Nr VP (CHF) HI-HAT MEDIUM 14" HHMT14 381.00
HH14 - C16 - R20 - BAG SA-SET1 729.00 HI-HAT MEDIUM 15" HHMT15 419.00
SP10 - C14 - CH16 - BAG SA-SET2 459.00 HI-HAT FLAT BOTTOM 12" HHFBT12 319.00
SP12 - C18 - CH18 - BAG SA-SET3 569.00 HI-HAT FLAT BOTTOM 13" HHFBT13 354.00
HI-HAT FLAT BOTTOM 14" HHFBT14 381.00
HI-HAT FLAT BOTTOM 15" HHFBT15 419.00
www.monky5.ch info@monky5.ch       Tel 071 755 52 62     Mobil 079 645 45 27
 Monky5 Cymbals Istanbul Mehmet VP 2023   5.1    8
CHINA Art.Nr VP (CHF) CRASH MEDIUM 14" CMS14 186.00
CHINA 16" CHT16 267.00 CRASH MEDIUM 15" CMS15 213.00
CHINA 17" CHT17 286.00 CRASH MEDIUM 16" CMS16 227.00
CHINA 18" CHT18 316.00 CRASH MEDIUM 17" CMS17 257.00
CHINA 19" CHT19 363.00 CRASH MEDIUM 18" CMS18 275.00
CHINA 20" CHT20 397.00 HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CHINA 22" CHT22 475.00 HI-HAT 12" HHS12 319.00
SWISH Art.Nr VP (CHF) HI-HAT 13" HHS13 354.00
SWISH 20" SWT20 381.00 HI-HAT 14" HHS14 381.00
SWISH 22" SWT22 465.00 SPLASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
 BELL Art.Nr VP (CHF) SPLASH 6" SPS6 96.00
BELL 8" BLT8 114.00 SPLASH 8" SPS8 108.00
BELL 9" BLT9 128.00 SPLASH 10" SPS10 127.00
BELL 10" BLT10 138.00 SPLASH 12" SPS12 160.00
BELL 12" BLT12 189.00 SET Art.Nr VP (CHF)
SPLASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) HH14 - C16 - R20 - BAG SUL-SET 729.00
SPLASH 6" SPT6 96.00
SPLASH 8" SPT8 108.00 Istanbul Mehmet VEZIR
SPLASH 10" SPT10 127.00
SPLASH 12" SPT12 160.00
Istanbul Mehmet SULTAN
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE MEDIUM 18" RVM18 275.00
RIDE MEDIUM 19" RVM19 319.00
RIDE MEDIUM 20" RVM20 365.00
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF) RIDE MEDIUM 21" RVM21 405.00
RIDE MEDIUM 18" RMS18 275.00 RIDE MEDIUM 22" RVM22 438.00
RIDE MEDIUM 19" RMS19 319.00 RIDE MEDIUM 24" RVM24 476.00
RIDE MEDIUM 20" RMS20 365.00 RIDE JAZZ 18" RVJ18 275.00
RIDE MEDIUM 21" RMS21 405.00 RIDE JAZZ 19" RVJ19 319.00
RIDE MEDIUM 22" RMS22 438.00 RIDE JAZZ 20" RVJ20 365.00
RIDE HEAVY 18" RSH18 275.00 RIDE JAZZ 21" RVJ21 405.00
RIDE HEAVY 19" RSH19 319.00 RIDE JAZZ 22" RVJ22 438.00
RIDE HEAVY 20" RSH20 365.00 RIDE JAZZ 24" RVJ24 476.00
RIDE HEAVY 21" RSH21 405.00 RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 18" RVJ-SZ18 275.00
RIDE HEAVY 22" RSH22 438.00 RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 19" RVJ-SZ19 319.00
RIDE JAZZ 18" RJS18 275.00 RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 20" RVJ-SZ20 365.00
RIDE JAZZ 19" RJS19 319.00 RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 21" RVJ-SZ21 405.00
RIDE JAZZ 20" RJS20 365.00 RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 22" RVJ-SZ22 438.00
RIDE JAZZ 21" RJS21 405.00 RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 24" RVJ-SZ24 476.00
RIDE JAZZ 22" RJS22 438.00 RIDE FLAT  18" RVF18 275.00
RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 18" RJS-SZ18 275.00 RIDE FLAT  19" RVF19 319.00
RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 19" RJS-SZ19 319.00 RIDE FLAT  20" RVF20 365.00
RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 20" RJS-SZ20 365.00 RIDE FLAT  21" RVF21 405.00
RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 21" RJS-SZ21 405.00 RIDE FLAT  22" RVF22 438.00
RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 22" RJS-SZ22 438.00 RIDE FLAT SIZZLE 18" RVF-SZ18 275.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) RIDE FLAT SIZZLE 19" RVF-SZ19 319.00
CRASH THIN 14" CTS14 186.00 RIDE FLAT SIZZLE 20" RVF-SZ20 365.00
CRASH THIN 15" CTS15 213.00 RIDE FLAT SIZZLE 21" RVF-SZ21 405.00
CRASH THIN 16" CTS16 227.00 RIDE FLAT SIZZLE 22" RVF-SZ22 438.00
CRASH THIN 17" CTS17 257.00 HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH THIN 18" CTS18 275.00 HI-HAT 13" HHV13 354.00
www.monky5.ch info@monky5.ch       Tel 071 755 52 62     Mobil 079 645 45 27
 Monky5 Cymbals Istanbul Mehmet VP 2023   5.1    9
HI-HAT 14" HHV14 381.00 HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
HI-HAT 15" HHV15 419.00 HI-HAT 13" OH-HH13 354.00
HI-HAT 14" OH-HH14 381.00
Istanbul Mehmet EMPIRE
Istanbul Mehmet EMIRHAN
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE MEDIUM 18" RME18 275.00 RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE MEDIUM 19" RME19 319.00 RIDE 20" EH-R20 365.00
RIDE MEDIUM 20" RME20 365.00 RIDE 21" EH-R21 405.00
RIDE MEDIUM 21" RME21 405.00 RIDE 22" EH-R22 438.00
RIDE MEDIUM 22" RME22 438.00 CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE MEDIUM 24" RME24 476.00 CRASH 15" EH-C15 213.00
RIDE JAZZ 18" RJE18 275.00 CRASH 16" EH-C16 227.00
RIDE JAZZ 19" RJE19 319.00 CRASH 17" EH-C17 257.00
RIDE JAZZ 20" RJE20 365.00 CRASH 18" EH-C18 275.00
RIDE JAZZ 21" RJE21 405.00 HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE JAZZ 22" RJE22 438.00 HI-HAT 13" EH-HH13 354.00
RIDE JAZZ 24" RJE24 476.00 HI-HAT 14" EH-HH14 381.00
RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 18" RJE-SZ18 275.00
RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 19" RJE-SZ19 319.00
RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 20" RJE-SZ20 365.00 Istanbul Mehmet X-JAZZ FUSION
RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 21" RJE-SZ21 405.00
RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 22" RJE-SZ22 438.00
RIDE JAZZ SIZZLE 24" RJE-SZ24 476.00
HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
HI-HAT 13" HE13 354.00
HI-HAT 14" HE14 381.00
HI-HAT 15" HE15 419.00
Istanbul Mehmet ONURHAN
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE MEDIUM 20" XXJ-FRM20 397.00
RIDE MEDIUM 21" XXJ-FRM21 435.00
RIDE MEDIUM 22" XXJ-FRM22 470.00
RIDE MEDIUM 24" XXJ-FRM24 505.00
RIDE HEAVY 20" XXJ-FRH20 397.00
RIDE HEAVY 21" XXJ-FRH21 435.00
RIDE HEAVY 22" XXJ-FRH22 470.00
RIDE HEAVY 24" XXJ-FRH24 505.00
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF) CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE 20" OH-R20 365.00 CRASH MEDIUM 14" XXJ-FCM14 216.00
RIDE 21" OH-R21 405.00 CRASH MEDIUM 15" XXJ-FCM15 230.00
RIDE 22" OH-R22 438.00 CRASH MEDIUM 16" XXJ-FCM16 259.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) CRASH MEDIUM 17" XXJ-FCM17 289.00
CRASH 15" OH-C15 213.00 CRASH MEDIUM 18" XXJ-FCM18 324.00
CRASH 16" OH-C16 227.00 HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH 17" OH-C17 257.00 HI-HAT MEDIUM 13,5" XXJ-FHHM13.5 259.00
CRASH 18" OH-C18 275.00 HI-HAT MEDIUM 14" XXJ-FHHM14 397.00
HI-HAT MEDIUM 15" XXJ-FHHM15 435.00
www.monky5.ch info@monky5.ch       Tel 071 755 52 62     Mobil 079 645 45 27
 Monky5 Cymbals Istanbul Mehmet VP 2023   5.1 10
HI-HAT HEAVY 13.5" XXJ-FHHH13.5 389.00 Istanbul Mehmet X-METAL
HI-HAT HEAVY 14" XXJ-FHHH14 397.00
HI-HAT HEAVY 15" XXJ-FHHH15 435.00
CHINA Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CHINA 17" XXJ-FCH17 308.00
CHINA 18" XXJ-FCH18 346.00
CHINA 19" XXJ-FCH19 397.00
CHINA 20" XXJ-FCH20 416.00
SPLASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
SPLASH 10" XXJ-FSP10 151.00
SPLASH 11" XXJ-FSP11 165.00
SPLASH 12" XXJ-FSP12 181.00 RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE PING 20" XXM-RP20 397.00
Istanbul Mehmet X-CAST RIDE PING 21" XXM-RP21 416.00
RIDE PING 22" XXM-RP22 451.00
RIDE PING 23" XXM-RP23 486.00
POWER RIDE 20" XXM-RPR20 397.00
POWER RIDE 21" XXM-RPR21 435.00
POWER RIDE 22" XXM-RPR22 470.00
POWER RIDE 23" XXM-RPR23 505.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
POWER CRASH 16" XXM-CP16 289.00
POWER CRASH 17" XXM-CP17 308.00
POWER CRASH 18" XXM-CP18 324.00
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF) POWER CRASH 19" XXM-CP19 346.00
RIDE MEDIUM 20" XXC-RM20 397.00 POWER CRASH 20" XXM-CP20 359.00
RIDE MEDIUM 21" XXC-RM21 435.00 HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE MEDIUM 22" XXC-RM22 470.00 HI-HAT HEAVY 14" XXM-HHH14 402.00
RIDE FLAKE (THIN) 20" XXC-RFT20 397.00 HI-HAT HEAVY 15" XXM-HHH15 435.00
RIDE FLAKE (THIN) 21" XXC-RFT21 435.00 CHINA Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE FLAKE (THIN) 22" XXC-RFT22 470.00 CHINA 16" XXM-CH16 324.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) CHINA 17" XXM-CH17 346.00
CRASH MEDIUM 15" XXC-CM15 227.00 CHINA 18" XXM-CH18 359.00
CRASH MEDIUM 16" XXC-CM16 254.00 CHINA 19" XXM-CH19 397.00
CRASH MEDIUM 17" XXC-CM17 284.00 CHINA 20" XXM-CH20 435.00
CRASH MEDIUM 18" XXC-CM18 308.00 SPLASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH FLAKE (THIN) 15" XXC-CFT15 227.00 SPLASH 11" XXM-SP11 170.00
CRASH FLAKE (THIN) 16" XXC-CFT16 254.00 SPLASH 12" XXM-SP12 181.00
CRASH FLAKE (THIN) 17" XXC-CFT17 284.00 SPLASH 13" XXM-SP13 202.00
CRASH FLAKE (THIN) 18" XXC-CFT18 308.00
HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF) Istanbul Mehmet X-PERIENCE-X-FX
HI-HAT MEDIUM 14" XXC-HHM14 397.00
HI-HAT MEDIUM 15" XXC-HHM15 435.00
HI-HAT HEAVY 14" XXC-HHH14 397.00
HI-HAT HEAVY 15" XXC-HHH15 435.00
CHINA Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CHINA 16" XXC-CH16 289.00
CHINA 17" XXC-CH17 308.00
CHINA 18" XXC-CH18 332.00
CHINA 19" XXC-CH19 359.00
CHINA 20" XXC-CH20 397.00
CHINA 21" XXC-CH21 435.00 CHINA Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CHINA 22" XXC-CH22 470.00 X-CAST ZENG CHINA 14" XXFX-ZENG14 267.00
SPLASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) X-CAST ZENG CHINA 15" XXFX-ZENG15 289.00
SPLASH 8" XXC-SP8 122.00 X-CAST ZENG CHINA 16" XXFX-ZENG16 313.00
SPLASH 9" XXC-SP9 138.00 SPLASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
SPLASH 10" XXC-SP10 146.00 X-JAZZ MINI BELL SPLASH 8" XXFX-BL8 146.00
SPLASH 12" XXC-SP12 183.00 X-JAZZ MINI BELL SPLASH 9" XXFX-BL9 151.00
www.monky5.ch info@monky5.ch       Tel 071 755 52 62     Mobil 079 645 45 27
 Monky5 Cymbals Istanbul Mehmet VP 2023   5.1 11
BELL Art.Nr VP (CHF) Istanbul Mehmet X-RAY TURK
X-METAL FLAT BELL 7" XXFX-FBL7 140.00
X-METAL FLAT BELL 8" XXFX-FBL8 146.00
X-METAL FLAT BELL 9" XXFX-FBL9 151.00
Istanbul Mehmet X-RUBBISH
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RANDOM TURK CRASH  16" XRAYR-TURK16 227.00
RANDOM TURK CRASH  18" XRAYR-TURK18 275.00
X-RAY 6 TURK CRASH 16" XRAY6-TURK16 227.00
X-RAY 6 TURK CRASH 18" XRAY6-TURK18 275.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) SPLASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH 10" XR-C10 127.00 X-RAY 6 TURK Splash 10" XRAYSL-TURKSP10 127.00
CRASH 12" XR-C12 160.00
CRASH 14" XR-C14 186.00 Istanbul Mehmet X-RAY SILENCE
CRASH 15" XR-C15 213.00
CRASH 16" XR-C16 227.00
CRASH 17" XR-C17 257.00
CRASH 18" XR-C18 275.00
CRASH 19" XR-C19 319.00
CRASH 20" XR-C20 365.00
Istanbul Mehmet X-RAY
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE 20" XRAYSL-R20 510.00
RIDE FLAT 20" XRAYSL-RFL20 510.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH 14" XRAYSL-C14 291.00
CRASH 16" XRAYSL-C16 348.00
CRASH 18" XRAYSL-C18 410.00
HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) HI-HAT 14" XRAYSL-HH14 556.00
X-RAY MULTI CRASH 16" XRAYM-C16 227.00 SPLASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
X-RAY MULTI CRASH 18" XRAYM-C18 275.00 Splash 10" XRAYSL-SP10 197.00
X-RAY 6 CRASH 14" XRAY6-C14 186.00
X-RAY 6 CRASH 16" XRAY6-C16 227.00 Istanbul Mehmet BLACK SEA
X-RAY 6 CRASH 18" XRAY6-C18 275.00
X-RAY 6 CRASH 19" XRAY6-C19 319.00
X-RAY 6 CRASH 20" XRAY6-C20 365.00
X-RAY RANDOM CRASH  16" XRAYR-C16 227.00
X-RAY RANDOM CRASH  18" XRAYR-C18 275.00
CHINA Art.Nr VP (CHF)
X-RAY MULTI CHINA 16" XRAYM-CH16 267.00
X-RAY MULTI CHINA 17" XRAYM-CH17 286.00
X-RAY MULTI CHINA 18" XRAYM-CH18 316.00
HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
X-RAY MULTI HI-HAT 14" XRAYM-HH14 381.00 RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
X-RAY RANDOM HI-HAT  16" XRAYR-HH16 481.00 RIDE 20" BS-R20 384.00
RIDE 22" BS-R22 457.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH 16" BS-C16 238.00
CRASH 18" BS-C18 289.00
www.monky5.ch info@monky5.ch       Tel 071 755 52 62     Mobil 079 645 45 27
 Monky5 Cymbals Istanbul Mehmet VP 2023   5.1 12
HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF) SIGNATURES
HI-HAT 14" BS-HH14 400.00 Istanbul Mehmet 61.ST ANNIVERSARY
Istanbul Mehmet HAMER
VINTAGE RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE VINTAGE 20" MT-AN-VR20 403.00
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF) RIDE VINTAGE 21" MT-AN-VR21 443.00
RIDE DRY 21" HR-DRYR21 405.00 RIDE VINTAGE 22" MT-AN-VR22 478.00
RIDE DRY 22" HR-DRYR22 438.00 RIDE VINTAGE  24" MT-AN-VR24 524.00
RIDE WARM 22" HR-WR22 438.00 RIDE VINTAGE SIZZLE 20" MT-AN-VRSZ20 403.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) RIDE VINTAGE SIZZLE 21" MT-AN-VRSZ21 443.00
CRASH 16" HR-C16 227.00 RIDE VINTAGE SIZZLE 22" MT-AN-VRSZ22 478.00
CRASH 17" HR-C17 257.00 RIDE VINTAGE SIZZLE 24" MT-AN-VRSZ24 524.00
CRASH 18" HR-C18 275.00 RIDE VINTAGE FLAT 22" MT-AN-VFL22 478.00
CRASH 19" HR-C19 319.00 RIDE CLASSIC 20" MT-AN-CL20 403.00
CRASH SPLIT 16" HR-SC16 227.00 RIDE CLASSIC 21" MT-AN-CL21 443.00
CRASH SPLIT 17" HR-SC17 257.00 RIDE CLASSIC 22" MT-AN-CL22 478.00
CRASH SPLIT 18" HR-SC18 275.00 RIDE CLASSIC SIZZLE 20" MT-AN-CLSZ20 403.00
CRASH FLANGE 16" HR-FC16 227.00 RIDE CLASSIC SIZZLE 21" MT-AN-CLSZ21 443.00
CRASH FLANGE 17" HR-FC17 257.00 RIDE CLASSIC SIZZLE 22" MT-AN-CLSZ22 478.00
CRASH FLANGE 18" HR-FC18 275.00 CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH RIDE 20" HR-CR20 365.00 CRASH RIDE VINTAGE 19" MT-AN-VCR19 351.00
HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF) HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
HI-HAT 15" HR-HH15 419.00 HI-HAT VINTAGE 13" MT-AN-VHH13 389.00
HI-HAT 16" HR-HH16 481.00 HI-HAT VINTAGE 14" MT-AN-VHH14 419.00
CHINA Art.Nr VP (CHF) HI-HAT VINTAGE 15" MT-AN-VHH15 464.00
CHINA 18" HR-CH18 316.00 HI-HAT VINTAGE 16" MT-AN-VHH16 532.00
SPLASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
SPLASH 8" HR-SP8 108.00 Istanbul Mehmet 60.ST ANNIVERSARY
SPLASH 10" HR-SP10 127.00
Istanbul Mehmet SAHRA
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE 20" MT-AN-R20 403.00
RIDE 22" MT-AN-R22 478.00
RIDE 22" Art.Nr VP (CHF) RIDE SIZZLE 20" MT-AN-RSZ20 403.00
RIDE 22" S-R22 438.00 RIDE SIZZLE 22" MT-AN-RSZ22 478.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH 16" S-C16 227.00
CRASH 18" S-C18 275.00
CRASH 20" S-C20 365.00
HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
HI-HAT 14" S-HH14 381.00
HI-HAT 15" S-HH15 419.00
www.monky5.ch info@monky5.ch       Tel 071 755 52 62     Mobil 079 645 45 27
 Monky5 Cymbals Istanbul Mehmet VP 2023   5.1 13
Istanbul Mehmet HORACIO HERNANDEZ RIDE 22" MZ-R22 478.00
RIDE SIZZLE 20" MZ-RSZ20 402.00
RIDE SIZZLE 22" MZ-RSZ22 478.00
Istanbul Mehmet ERIK SMITH
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
FLAT RIDE 22" HH-FLR22 486.00
RIDE MEDIUM 22" HH-RM22 486.00
RIDE LIGHT 22" HH-RL22 486.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH 15" HH-C15 224.00 RIDE VERSA 22" ES-RV22 478.00
CRASH 17" HH-C17 254.00 RIDE SWISH 22" ES-SR22 478.00
CRASH 18" HH-C18 284.00 HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH 19" HH-C19 313.00 HI-HAT VERSA 14" ES-VHH14 419.00
HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF) HI-HAT VERSA 15" ES-VHH15 464.00
HI-HAT 12" HH-HH12 324.00
HI-HAT 13" HH-HH13 356.00 Istanbul Mehmet KIRKOR KUCUKYAN
HI-HAT 14" HH-HH14 383.00
CHINA Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CHINA 14" HH-CH14 224.00
CHINA 16" HH-CH16 259.00
CHINA 18" HH-CH18 308.00
SPLASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
SPLASH (5 SIZZLE) 9" HH-SP9 148.00
Istanbul Mehmet JB CRYSTAL RIDE
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE 22" KK-R22 478.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH 18" KK-C18 302.00
CRASH 20" KK-C20 403.00
HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
HI-HAT 14" KK-HH14 419.00
HI-HAT 15" KK-HH15 464.00
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF) Istanbul Mehmet TONY WILLIAMS
CRYSTAL RIDE 15" JB-R15 289.00
Istanbul Mehmet MIKAEL Z TRIBUTE
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE 22" TW-R22 743.00
RIDE JAZZ ROCK 22" TW-JRR22 743.00
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF) CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE 20" MZ-R20 402.00 CRASH 16" TW-C16 416.00
CRASH 18" TW-C18 475.00
www.monky5.ch info@monky5.ch       Tel 071 755 52 62     Mobil 079 645 45 27
 Monky5 Cymbals Istanbul Mehmet VP 2023   5.1 14
HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF) Istanbul Mehmet IMC
HI-HAT 14" TW-HH14 689.00
HI-HAT 15" TW-HH15 728.00
SET Art.Nr VP (CHF)
R22-C18-HH14-BAG TW-SET 1849.00
Istanbul Mehmet BOSSARIDE
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF)
RIDE 20" IMC-R20 259.00
RIDE 22" IMC-R22 351.00
RIDE 24" IMC-R24 364.00
RIDE BRILLIANT 20" IMC-RB20 259.00
RIDE BRILLIANT 22" IMC-RB22 351.00
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF) RIDE BRILLIANT 24" IMC-RB24 364.00
RIDE 22" BOS-R22 438.00 CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH 16" IMC-C16 171.00
Istanbul Mehmet FLOW CRASH 17" IMC-C17 191.00
CRASH 18" IMC-C18 198.00
CRASH 19" IMC-C19 241.00
CRASH 20" IMC-C20 278.00
CRASH 22" IMC-C22 331.00
CRASH BRILLIANT 16" IMC-CB16 171.00
CRASH BRILLIANT 17" IMC-CB17 191.00
CRASH BRILLIANT 18" IMC-CB18 198.00
CRASH BRILLIANT 19" IMC-CB19 241.00
CRASH BRILLIANT 20" IMC-CB20 278.00
CRASH BRILLIANT 22" IMC-CB22 331.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
CRASH 14" FL-C14 308.00 HI-HAT 13" IMC-HH13 265.00
SPLASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) HI-HAT 14" IMC-HH14 276.00
SPLASH 10" FL-SP10 246.00 HI-HAT 15" IMC-HH15 314.00
SPLASH 12" FL-SP12 286.00 HI-HAT BRILLIANT 13" IMC-HHB13 265.00
HI-HAT BRILLIANT 14" IMC-HHB14 276.00
Istanbul Mehmet THERAPIUM HI-HAT BRILLIANT 15" IMC-HHB15 314.00
SPLASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
SPLASH 8" IMC-SP8 84.00
SPLASH 10" IMC-SP10 96.00
SPLASH BRILLANT 8" IMC-SPB8 84.00
SPLASH BRILLANT 10" IMC-SPB10 96.00
SET Art.Nr VP (CHF)
HH14-C16-R20-BAG IMC-3 599.00
HH14-C16-C18-R20-BAG IMC-4 659.00
HHB4-CB16-RB20-BAG IMC-B3 599.00
HHB4-CB16-CB18-RB20-BAG IMC-B4 659.00
BELL Art.Nr VP (CHF)
BELL 6" T-BL6 197.00
BELL 7" T-BL7 248.00
BELL 9" T-BL9 348.00
www.monky5.ch info@monky5.ch       Tel 071 755 52 62     Mobil 079 645 45 27
 Monky5 Cymbals Istanbul Mehmet VP 2023   5.1 15
Istanbul Mehmet IMC Dark MARCHING 20" MB20 713.00
MARCHING 21" MB21 783.00
MARCHING 22" MB22 859.00
ORCHESTRA Art.Nr VP (CHF)
ORCHESTRA 10" MB10 302.00
ORCHESTRA 12" MB12 324.00
ORCHESTRA 13" MB13 346.00
ORCHESTRA 14" MB14 383.00
ORCHESTRA 15" MB15 421.00
ORCHESTRA 16" MB16 475.00
ORCHESTRA 17" MB17 508.00
RIDE Art.Nr VP (CHF) ORCHESTRA 18" MB18 564.00
RIDE 22" IMCD-R22 362.00 ORCHESTRA 19" MB19 643.00
RIDE 24" IMCD-R24 403.00 ORCHESTRA 20" MB20 713.00
CRASH Art.Nr VP (CHF) ORCHESTRA 21" MB21 783.00
CRASH 18" IMCD-C18 235.00 ORCHESTRA 22" MB22 859.00
CRASH 19" IMCD-C19 265.00 Istanbul Mehmet GONG
CRASH 20" IMCD-C20 299.00
CRASH 22" IMCD-C22 362.00
Trash Art.Nr VP (CHF)
Trash 18" IMCD-HH13 259.00
HI-HAT Art.Nr VP (CHF)
HI-HAT 13" IMCD-HH13 295.00
HI-HAT 14" IMCD-HH14 303.00
HI-HAT 15" IMCD-HH15 346.00
HI-HAT 17" IMCD-HH17 427.00
SPLASH Art.Nr VP (CHF)
SPLASH 10" IMCD-SP10 106.00 GONG Art.Nr VP (CHF)
GONG 14" RM-G14 383.00
SYMPHONIC GONG 15" RM-G15 432.00
GONG 16" RM-G16 464.00
GONG 17" RM-G17 508.00
GONG 18" RM-G18 554.00
GONG 19" RM-G19 635.00
GONG 20" RM-G20 729.00
GONG 21" RM-G21 799.00
GONG 22" RM-G22 869.00
GONG 23" RM-G23 907.00
GONG 24" RM-G24 947.00
(Paar) GONG 23" RM-G23 907.00
SYMPHONIC Art.Nr VP (CHF) GONG 24" RM-G24 947.00
SYMPHONIC 16" SYS16 475.00
SYMPHONIC 17" SYS17 508.00 Istanbul Mehmet FINGERCYMBALS (2 Paar)
SYMPHONIC 18" SYS18 564.00
SYMPHONIC 19" SYS19 643.00
SYMPHONIC 20" SYS20 713.00
SYMPHONIC 21" SYS21 783.00
SYMPHONIC 22" SYS22 859.00
MARCHING BAND Art.Nr VP (CHF)
MARCHING 10" MB10 302.00
MARCHING 12" MB12 324.00
MARCHING 13" MB13 346.00
MARCHING 14" MB14 383.00 (2 Paar)
MARCHING 15" MB15 421.00 FINGER CYMBALS Art.Nr VP (CHF)
MARCHING 16" MB16 475.00 FINGER CYMBALS (2 Pairs) FG 58.00
MARCHING 17" MB17 508.00
MARCHING 18" MB18 564.00
MARCHING 19" MB19 643.00
www.monky5.ch info@monky5.ch       Tel 071 755 52 62     Mobil 079 645 45 27